Bus

. Bus 364 Praha,Depo Hostivar - Doubek

Direction
Depo Hostivai — Doubek

30 stops

Open route schedule

Depo Hostivar

MaleSicka tovarna

Na Homoli

Priimyslova

Ustredni

Kutnohorské
Dolnomécholupska

Dolni Mécholupy

Pramstav

Fruta

Na Vrchach

Picassova

Nové namésti

Noveé namésti

Uhfinéves

Uhfinévesky hrbitov
Rigany,Pram.areal Cernokostelecka
Ri¢any,Rado$ovice,Vétrnik
Rigany,Rado$ovice,podjezd
Rigany,Pacov,U Hibitova

Rigany,Pacov

Route schedule
Depo Hostivaif — Doubek

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Depo Hostivar

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

Jesenice
: s

B 354 — Praha,Depo Hostivar - Doubek

Go to website

05:26-22:47

05:26-22:47

05:26-22:47

05:26-22:47

05:26-22:47

06:17-17:12

07:17-17:12
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I-xil'c':any,Pacov,Horni Pacov

Brezi,U kfizku
Bfezi,Podskali
Brezi,V Jezirku
Rigany,Strasin
Babice
Babice,U hfisté
Babice,Babicky

Doubek



Direction
Doubek — Depo Hostivar

28 stops

Open route schedule

Doubek

Babice,Babicky
Babice,U hfisté

Babice

Rigany,Strasin
Bfezi,Podskali

Brezi,V Jezirku

Bfezi,U kFizku
Rigany,Pacov,Horni Pacov
Rigany,Pacov
Rigany,Pacov,U Hbitova

Ri¢any,Rado$ovice,Vétrnik

Rigany,Pram.areal Cernokostelecka

Uhfinévesky hrbitov

Uhfinéves

Nové namésti

Picassova

Na Vrchach

Fruta

Pramstav

Dolni Mécholupy

Dolnomécholupska

Kutnohorska

Ustredni

Priimyslova

Route schedule
Doubek — Depo Hostivar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Doubek
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

04:53-21:29

04:53-21:29

04:53-21:29

04:53-21:29

04:53-21:29

07:27-18:27

08:23-18:27


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-364-495445827-2246483400

Na Homoli
Malesicka tovarna

Depo Hostivar

364 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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